

T .A-36 of 2012  
Register No- 182 of 2014

Present : Subhadip Chowdhury, A.D.J,FT, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Tamluk

**Order No 83**

Dt 28.04.23

Today is fixed for further hearing of appeal.

let the case be adjourned.

Fix **18.07.23** for further hearing of appeal.

Dic & Corr by me

Addl.Session Judge,  
Fast, Track, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur