

Title Appeal 36 of 2012

CNR- WBEM01 000329-2009, CIS Regd. No 182 of 2014

Present : Mandip Saha Roy, JO Code No.WB00986, Addl. District Judge, F.T. 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

Order No.90
dated 06.02.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal

Appellants files a petition praying for time for hearing the Appeal on the ground stated therein.

Respondents files hazira.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time by the Appellants is allowed.

To 25.04.2025 for hearing the Appeal.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.