

Title Appeal - 36 of 2012
Register No 182 of 2014
CNR No WBEM-01-000329-2009

Present : Sri Hemanta Sinha , A.D.J 1st Court, Tamruk **In-charge** of Fast Track
1st Court,Tamruk .

Order No. 93 dated 16.07.25

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Respondent files haziran through Ld Advocate.

Appellant files haziran through Ld Advocate.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix **08.09.25** for for hearing of appeal.

Dic & Corr by me

sd/-

Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court ,In-charge
Tamruk, Purba Medinipur

Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court ,in-charge
Tamruk, Purba Medinipur